
Date: 05/07/2021

Corrigendum – I

For (PR No. 1000018369) RFx No. 6100000701 – Multi Angle Dynamic Light 
Scattering System 

Sr.No. Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause
1 Bid Submission End Date/Date & Time 

of Submission (Online RFx Clause)
05.07.2021 at 13:00 15.07.2021 at 13:00

2 Bid Opening Date & Time (Online RFx 
Clause)

05.07.2021 at 15:00 15.07.2021 at 15:00

Additional Registrar (MM)


